21.8113.02001 Title.03000

March 10, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2113

Page 1, line 14, replace "at" with "with"

Page 1, line 14, replace "discretion" with "consent"

Page 1, line 20, replace "<u>at</u>" with "<u>with</u>"

Page 1, line 20, replace "discretion" with "consent"

Page 2, line 2, replace "at" with "with"

Page 2, line 2, replace "discretion" with "consent"

Renumber accordingly